
ACADEMIC PLAN

Date Month Day Activities

21 January Saturday Freshman Orientation Batch 9

22 January Sunday Classes of Spring 2017 start

1 February Wednesday Swareshwati Puja /Holiday 

21 February Tuesday International Mother Language Day

Feb 28 to 

March 05
February Tuesday Mid Term Examinations

17 March Friday Birthday of the Father of the Nation
26 March Sunday Independence Day

14 April Friday Bangla Noboborsha
16 April Sunday Eastern Sunday/Holiday

17 April Monday Preparatory Leave

April 18 to 

April 24
April Tuesday Final Examinations

25 April Tuesday Shab-e-Meraj/Holiday

April 26 to 

April 30
April Wednesday Result processing

1 May Monday May Day/Holiday

May 02 to May 

03
May Tuesday

Submission of Marks & Grades to the 

Department & Controller of 

Examinations 

4 May Thursday Publishing Results of Spring 2017

May 05 to May 

07
May Friday Trimester Break/No Classes

8 May Monday Orientation for Summer 2017 (Batch 10)

9 May Tuesday Classes of Summer 2017 start

EVENTS OF SPRING 2017

SCHEDULE


